ASHLAND UNIVERSITY MUSIC AND THEATRE EVENTS 2024-2025

Sep 14
Sep 15
Sep 21
Oct 13
Oct 26
Oct 22
Oct 31-Nov 2
Nov 3

Nov 9
Nov 10
Nov 17
Nov 21-24
Nov 25
Dec 1

Dec 4

Dec 6
Dec 7
Dec 7
Dec 8

Jan 18
Jan 25
Jan 26
Feb 2
Feb 20
Feb 23
Mar 15
Mar 21-22
Mar 22
Mar 23
Mar 30
Apr 3
Apr 12
Apr 12
Apr 14
Apr 23
Apr 25
Apr 26
Apr 27

ALL ARE FREE OF CHARGE EXCEPT AS NOTED WITH AN ASTERISK or HASHTAG

7:30 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:30 pm.
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
12:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
3:00 pm
2:30 pm
7:30 pm
4:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:00 pm
2:00 pm.
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm
2:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
4:00 pm

FALL 2024
#Ashland Symphony Orchestra
Dedicatory Piano Recital
AU Band Festival
Fall Choral Concert
#Ashland Symphony Orchestra
Jazz at the Nest

Archer Auditorium, Ashland HS
Elizabeth Pastor Recital Hall
Jack Miller Stadium

Jack & Deb Miller Chapel
Archer Auditorium, Ashland HS
AU Student Center Eagles Nest

*The Importance of Being Earnest Studio Theatre
*The Importance of Being Earnest Studio Theatre

Senior Recital: Thor McDonald
Bach Cantata 10
Sounds of the Stadium
*Madrigal Feaste
Small Ensembles Concert
#Ashland Symphony Orchestra
Honors Recital
Winter Band Concert
Tuba Christmas
Jazz Concert
Festival of Lights

SPRING 2025
24-Hour Theatre Performance
#Ashland Symphony Orchestra
OPCICA Band Concert
Tri-County Band Concert
Jazz at the Nest
Winter Choral Concert
#Ashland Symphony Orchestra

*The Sound of Music
*The Sound of Music
*The Sound of Music
AU Band/Jr Hi Honor Band
*Maplerock Jazz Festival

Drop of a Hat Players Showcase

#Ashland Symphony Orchestra
Small Ensembles Concert
Honors Recital

Spring AU Band Concert

Spring Community Band Concert

Spring Choral Concert

Elizabeth Pastor Recital Hall
Trinity Lutheran Church

Kates Gymnasium

Redwood Hall

Elizabeth Pastor Recital Hall
Archer Auditorium, Ashland HS
Elizabeth Pastor Recital Hall

Hugo Young Theatre

Hugo Young Theatre
Hugo Young Theatre
Jack & Deb Miller Chapel

Studio Theatre

Archer Auditorium, Ashland HS
Hugo Young Theatre

Hugo Young Theatre

AU Student Center Eagles Nest
Jack & Deb Miller Chapel
Archer Auditorium, Ashland HS
Hugo Young Theatre

Hugo Young Theatre

Hugo Young Theatre

Hugo Young Theatre

Hugo Young Theatre

Studio Theatre

Archer Auditorium, Ashland HS
Elizabeth Pastor Recital Hall
Elizabeth Pastor Recital Hall
Hugo Young Theatre

Hugo Young Theatre

Jack & Deb Miller Chapel

* -paid admission and requires ticket in advance: www.ashland.edu/performing-arts-tickets

For information, contact us at: music@ashland.edu or 419-289-5100.

# -paid admission, available in advance or at the door.
For information, contact: ashlandsymphony.org or 419-289-5115
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