## ASHLAND UNIVERSITY MUSIC AND THEATRE EVENTS 2024-2025

ALL ARE FREE OF CHARGE EXCEPT AS NOTED WITH AN ASTERISK or HASHTAG

## FALL 2024

		1 ALL 2024	
Sep 14	7:30 pm	#Ashland Symphony Orchestra	Archer Auditorium, Ashland HS
Sep 15	4:00 pm	Dedicatory Piano Recital	Elizabeth Pastor Recital Hall
Sep 21	7:00 pm	AU Band Festival	Jack Miller Stadium
Oct 13	4:00 pm	Fall Choral Concert	Jack & Deb Miller Chapel
Oct 26	7:30 pm	#Ashland Symphony Orchestra	Archer Auditorium, Ashland HS
Oct 22	7:30 pm	Jazz at the Nest	AU Student Center Eagles Nest
Oct 31-Nov 2	7:30 pm	*The Importance of Being Earnest S	tudio Theatre
Nov 3	2:00 pm	*The Importance of Being Earnest S	tudio Theatre
Nov 9	4:00 pm	Senior Recital: Thor McDonald	Elizabeth Pastor Recital Hall
Nov 10	4:00 pm	Bach Cantata 10	Trinity Lutheran Church
Nov 17	4:00 pm	Sounds of the Stadium	Kates Gymnasium
Nov 21-24	6:30 pm.	*Madrigal Feaste	Redwood Hall
Nov 25	7:30 pm	Small Ensembles Concert	Elizabeth Pastor Recital Hall
Dec 1	7:30 pm	#Ashland Symphony Orchestra	Archer Auditorium, Ashland HS
Dec 4	7:30 pm	Honors Recital	Elizabeth Pastor Recital Hall
Dec 6	7:30 pm	Winter Band Concert Hugo	Young Theatre
Dec 7	12:00 pm	Tuba Christmas	Hugo Young Theatre
Dec 7	4:00 pm	Jazz Concert	Hugo Young Theatre
Dec 8	7:00 pm	Festival of Lights	Jack & Deb Miller Chapel
		-	
SPRING 2025			
Jan 18	7:30 pm	24-Hour Theatre Performance	Studio Theatre
Jan 25	7:30 pm	#Ashland Symphony Orchestra	Archer Auditorium, Ashland HS
Jan 26	3:00 pm	OPCICA Band Concert	Hugo Young Theatre
Feb 2	2:30 pm	Tri-County Band Concert	Hugo Young Theatre
Feb 20	7:30 pm	Jazz at the Nest	AU Student Center Eagles Nest
Feb 23	4:00 pm	Winter Choral Concert	Jack & Deb Miller Chapel
Mar 15	7:30 pm	#Ashland Symphony Orchestra	Archer Auditorium, Ashland HS
Mar 21-22	7:00 pm	*The Sound of Music	Hugo Young Theatre
Mar 22	2:00 pm.	*The Sound of Music	Hugo Young Theatre
Mar 23	2:00 pm	*The Sound of Music	Hugo Young Theatre
Mar 30	4:00 pm	AU Band/Jr Hi Honor Band	Hugo Young Theatre
Apr 3	7:00 pm	*Maplerock Jazz Festival	Hugo Young Theatre
Apr 12	2:00 pm	Drop of a Hat Players Showcase	Studio Theatre
Apr 12	7:30 pm	#Ashland Symphony Orchestra	Archer Auditorium, Ashland HS
Apr 14	7:30 pm	Small Ensembles Concert	Elizabeth Pastor Recital Hall
Apr 23	7:30 pm	Honors Recital	Elizabeth Pastor Recital Hall
Apr 25	7:30 pm	Spring AU Band Concert	Hugo Young Theatre
Apr 26	7:30 pm	Spring Community Band Concert	Hugo Young Theatre
F .		Opining Continuating Dania Concert	riugo roung riicane
Apr 27	4:00 pm	Spring Choral Concert	Jack & Deb Miller Chapel

<sup>\* -</sup>paid admission and requires ticket in advance: www.ashland.edu/performing-arts-tickets For information, contact us at: music@ashland.edu or 419-289-5100.

# -paid admission, available in advance or at the door.

For information, contact: ashlandsymphony.org or 419-289-5115